	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T3)


	DATE
	10/05/2013 at 4:00pm

	RESULT
	TOPGUNS WON THE MATCH 4 RUNS

	TOSS

	TOPGUNS WON THE TOSS 

	UMPIRES
	SELF

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	CHAKRI


	TOPGUNS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	PRASHANT
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER ARUL
	 1
	
	

	2
	TILAK
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER RAGHU
	 9
	
	

	3
	MOHAN
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER ARUL
	 13
	 1
	

	4
	CHAKRI
	 RETIRED (NOT OUT)
	 36
	 1
	 1

	5
	KIRAN
	 RUN OUT
	 3
	
	

	6
	MALLI
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER VYOM
	 7
	 1
	

	7
	SEKHAR
	 NOT OUT
	 2
	
	

	8
	ASHOK
	 NOT OUT
	 
	
	

	9
	LAXMAN (SUB)
	 DNB
	
	
	

	10
	MICHAEL (SUB)
	 DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	 12 OVERS 86/5 
	
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	 VYOM
	 4
	
	 21
	 1

	2
	 ARUL
	 4
	
	 20
	 2

	3
	 RAGHU
	 2
	
	 23
	 1

	4
	 SUBU
	 2
	
	 22
	


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	 ARUL
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER CHAKRI
	 28
	 1
	

	2
	 ESLM
	 CAUGHT & BOWLED CHAKRI
	 36
	 3
	

	3
	 ARUN
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER CHAKRI
	 2
	
	

	4
	 DILEEP
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER ASHOK
	 0
	
	

	5
	 ANOOP
	 RUN OUT
	 0
	
	

	6
	 JOJIN
	 RUN OUT
	 1
	
	

	7
	 EDDIE
	 CAUGHT – BOWLER CHAKRI
	 9
	
	

	8
	 ARYLE
	
	
	
	

	9
	 SUBU
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 83/7
	
	
	


	TOP GUNS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	 ASHOK
	 4
	
	 28
	 1

	2
	 CHAKRI
	 4
	
	 23
	 4

	3
	 SEKHAR
	 2
	
	 11
	

	4
	 LAXMAN
	 2
	
	 13
	


